
City of Inver Grove Heights

The City of Inver Grove Heights is planning for street improvements in 
your neighborhood in 2026.  Final design of the improvements will take 
place this summer and fall (2025).  

2026 Pavement Management Initiative 
(Alameda Ave/Path/Ct, 114th St E, Alexandria Ct)

You may see survey crews, like the photo above, or other field staff 
gathering additional data this summer.

(Project 2026-09L)
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FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION

PARTIAL RECONSTRUCTION

Sa
ve

: 4
/3

/2
02

5 
9:

48
 A

M
 n

bo
na

nn
o 

Pl
ot

: 4
/3

/2
02

5 
9:

49
 A

M
 X

:\F
J\

I\I
N

VE
R

\1
80

70
1\

5-
fin

al
-d

sg
n\

51
-d

ra
w

in
gs

\1
0-

C
iv

il\
ca

d\
dw

g\
ex

hi
bi

t\I
N

VE
R

 1
80

70
1 

Pr
op

os
ed

 R
eh

ab
 M

et
ho

ds
.d

w
g

0

feetscale

30 6030

15

PROJECT NO.

DATE:
R

180701

12/22/2024

2026 Feasibility Study
Alameda Ave Area - CP 2026-09L - Figure 4

Full Depth Reclamation
Inver Grove Heights, MN

PROPOSED STREET REHABILITATION METHOD
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SEH - Attn: Nina Bonanno, PE
10650 Red Cir Dr, Suite #500 
Minnetonka, MN 55343
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Project Contact

David Ray, PE
Inver Grove Heights, Assistant City Engineer
(651) 450-2541
dray@ighmn.gov
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